
                                          

Ms. Ross’s Classroom Newsletter  

Monday, November 14 
 International Education Week 
 ITBS Testing Grade 3 
 
Tuesday, November 15 
 ITBS Testing Grade 3 
 
Wednesday, November 16 
 ITBS Testing Grade 3 
 
Thursday, November 17 
 ITBS Testing Grade 3-make-up 
 Running Club 4:00-5:00 
 
Friday, November 18 
 Snowflake Gift and Food Drive Begins 
 
Monday, November 21 
 3 grd-Field Trip Historic Oak View 
 
Wednesday, November 23- Friday, November 25 
 Holiday- NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday, November 28 
 Pre-kindergarten enrollment registration 
 
Tuesday, November 29 1:00pm  
 Magent Information Tour 
 
Thursday, December 1 
 PTA Board Meeting 6:00pm 
 Running Club 4:00-5:00 
 
Saturday, December 3 
 Jingle Bell Run 
  
Thursday, December 15 
 Chorus/Dance/Band Concert 7:00pm 
 Running Club 4:00-5:00 
 Winter Thanks for Teachers Breakfast 8:30am 
 
Thursday, December 22- Monday, January 2, 2012                                                                  
 Holiday 
 
Tuesday, January 3, 2012 
Return to school 

Upcoming Events 
 

Wiley International 
Magnet Schooll 
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This Week’s Highlights 
Reading 
NONFICTION!! - Readers Read With POWER! 
 
Math  
MULTIPLICATION making arrays, making 
groups, and writing equations different ways 
 
Writing Writers' Workshop: Letter Writing and 
Focus and Conventions! 
 
Social Studies  
Our Roles in Society      
                              
Science 
Review and Assessment- Plant Growth and 
Development 
 
Other 
Computer Lab on Tuesday and Friday!  
Bees PowerPoint 

 

 

Contact Information:          

Work Email- gross2@wcpss.net  

Home Email- gretchsketch@gmail.com  

Work Phone: (919) 856-7723 

Cell Phone: (919) 522-4350 

  



 

 Get your PBIS sheet 
signed every night 

 Reading Logs and 
Reflections are to be done 
on the night they are 
assigned. 

 Get to bed early! 
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Extra supplies REALLY needed: 
If you can bring in any of the following, email me 
at gross2@wcpss.net before you purchase and send 
in, so everyone doesn’t get the same thing.     

Red pens (need 15 more)      

HP Printer Cartridges #97 and 96 

  

Clear Page Protectors  

Baby Wipes Refills   

Thank you for donating extra supplies last 
week!!! 

 

 

 

 
www.studyisland.com 
username:  studentnumber@wiley 
password: wiley 
 
OUR class wiki: (You don't need to 
join the wiki- I use it as I would a 
regular website) 
http://msross3rdgradeclass.wikispace
s.com/ 
  
Student wiki: 
http://wileystudentwiki.wikispaces.c
om/ 
  
 

  Have a fabulous week! 

-Ms. Ross 
 

Reminders to Students: 

 (if you print this out) 
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